Talent Assessment, Inc.

32247 9

Fax: 1-904-292-9371 QUOTE
Email: orders@talentassessment.com

P.O. Box 5087
Jacksonville, FL
1-800-634-1472

QUOTE # SP070221P5-2revl

Date: August 24, 2021

To: Tiffany Jones
Fiscal Analyst
Special Education Department
Mt. Diablo Unified School District
1936 Carlotta Drive
Concord, CA 94519

Phone:  925.682.8000 X 4037

Email: jonest@mdusd.oprg

From: Steve Putham

Quan.

Description

TALENT ASSESSMENT. INC

Total

Practical Assessment Exploration System
1 2020 Edition

Curriculum Component with Windows PC Based Scoring
Business/Marketing Component

Computer/Technology Component
Construction/Industrial Component

Consumer/Service Component

Processing/Production Component

2 Days On-site Training

Trainer Travel Expense

1 Year access for 3 emails to the Online Training Library
7 Shelving Units

1 Heavy Duty Workbench
Shipping and Handling

Sales Tax

Total Investment

SDJ

29,195.00

2,000.00

2,335.60
33,530.60

2,430.97
$35,961.20

Please reference Quote Number on all Purchase Orders.

Like us on E1E2

Prices are good for 60 days.
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